
Installation Instructions

Clean

Posi tion and Peel

Apply 

Remove

Here’s how to apply your decal
 Before you begin, rub a credit card (or similar) over the decal 

to prepare it for application.  

Clean the surface with a mild cleaner such  
as a window cleaner. Allow to dry.

Carefully peel off the backing paper from the decal  
(only the vinyl and the clear application tape  

should remain) and position in place.

Starting from one end, place the decal down. 
Use a credit card to rub down well with pressure.

Slowly peel the clear� application tape away.  
If the decal� lifts, repeat step 3.

1

2

3

4

DECAL DECAL DECAL 

DECAL DECAL DECAL 

DECAL DECAL DECAL 

DECAL DECAL DECAL 

DECAL DECAL DECAL 


